IPSC Aug 24,2025 - 2025-08-24

Match Results - Combined
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C, Mike
B, Aaron
P, Corban
Mc, Vinni
G, Steve
Luke, H
R, Chris
H, Kevin
Port, Steve
W, Colin
B,Rob

D, Carl

G, John
H, Eric

N, Jaap
(DQ) T, Mark
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Category Match Pts

246.6593
224.0486
196.9560
193.5171
189.2094
183.8399
177.7409
158.4983
154.4735
149.4871
140.9667
136.6885
107.0374

90.5289

29.0624
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IPSC Aug 24,2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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B, Aaron
C, Mike
Mc, Vinni
G, Steve

P, Corban
Luke, H
W, Colin
H, Kevin
Port, Steve
R, Chris
D, Carl
B,Rob

H, Eric

G, John

N, Jaap
(DQ) T, Mark
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Div
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PF  Points
Min 110
Min 108
Min 116
Min 112
Min 102
Min 102
Maj 116
Min 110
Min 112
Min 103
Min 108
Min 108
Min 108
Min 99
Min 71
Min

Pen
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Match %

100.0000%
90.8332%
79.8494%
78.4552%
76.7088%
74.5319%
72.0593%
64.2580%
62.6263%
60.6047%
57.1504%
55.4159%
43.3948%
36.7020%
11.7824%

Time Hit Factor

15.10
15.25
17.32
17.34
17.46
17.59
21.44
20.50
21.55
18.49
26.07
18.71
36.04
3151
30.86
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7.2848
7.0820
6.6975
6.4591
5.8419
5.7987
54104
5.3659
5.1972
5.0297
4.1427
3.6344
2.9967
2.8245
0.0324

Stage Pts
120.0000
116.6593
110.3254
106.3982

96.2324
95.5212
89.1248
88.3902
85.6123
82.8536
68.2414
59.8688
49.3633
46.5272

0.5338

Stage %
100.00%
97.22%
91.94%
88.67%
80.19%
79.60%
74.27%
73.66%
71.34%
69.04%
56.87%
49.89%
41.14%
38.77%
0.44%



IPSC Aug 24,2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-08-24

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time HitFactor StagePts Stage %
1 C, Mike A PO Min 112 0 1726 6.4890 130.0000 100.00%
2 B, Aaron D PO Min 114 0 2195 5.1936 104.0486 80.04%
3 P, Corban G C Min 110 10 19.89 5.0277 100.7236 77.48%
4 R, Chris M P Min 107 10 2048 4.7363 94.8873 72.99%
5 Luke, H U PO Min 108 10 2223 4.4085 88.3187 67.94%
6 Mc, Vinni U P Min 108 10 23.60 4.1525 83.1917 63.99%
7 G, Steve U P Min 104 0 25.16 4.1335 82.8112  63.70%
8 B, Rob U PCCO Min 118 0 29.15 4.0480 81.0979  62.38%
9 H, Kevin U PO Min 109 10 28.29 3.4995 70.1081  53.93%
10 Port, Steve U P Min 118 0 3433 34372 68.8612  5297%
11 D, Carl U S Min 104 0 3044 3.4166 68.4471  52.65%
12 G, John 8] PO Min 120 0 39.73 3.0204 60.5102  46.55%
13 W, Colin U (0} Maj 115 20 3153 3.0130 603623  46.43%
14 H, Eric U PO Min 108 30 37.96 2.0548 41.1656 31.67%
15 N, Jaap U P Min 98 40 40.73 1.4240 28.5286 21.95%
16 (DQ) T, Mark U (0] Min
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