

### IPSC Aug 24, 2025 - 2025-08-24

#### Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		246.6593	100.0000%
2	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min		224.0486	90.8332%
3	P, Corban		G	C	Min		196.9560	79.8494%
4	Mc, Vinni		U	P	Min		193.5171	78.4552%
5	G, Steve		U	P	Min		189.2094	76.7088%
6	Luke, H		U	PO	Min		183.8399	74.5319%
7	R, Chris		M	P	Min		177.7409	72.0593%
8	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min		158.4983	64.2580%
9	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		154.4735	62.6263%
10	W, Colin		U	O	Maj		149.4871	60.6047%
11	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min		140.9667	57.1504%
12	D, Carl		U	S	Min		136.6885	55.4159%
13	G, John		U	PO	Min		107.0374	43.3948%
14	H, Eric		U	PO	Min		90.5289	36.7020%
15	N, Jaap		U	P	Min		29.0624	11.7824%
16	(DQ) T, Mark		U	O	Min			

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-24 16:13 +1200

### IPSC Aug 24, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-24

#### Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	110	0	15.10	7.2848	120.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	108	0	15.25	7.0820	116.6593	97.22%
3	Mc, Vinni		U	P	Min	116	0	17.32	6.6975	110.3254	91.94%
4	G, Steve		U	P	Min	112	0	17.34	6.4591	106.3982	88.67%
5	P, Corban		G	C	Min	102	0	17.46	5.8419	96.2324	80.19%
6	Luke, H		U	PO	Min	102	0	17.59	5.7987	95.5212	79.60%
7	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	116	0	21.44	5.4104	89.1248	74.27%
8	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	110	0	20.50	5.3659	88.3902	73.66%
9	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	112	0	21.55	5.1972	85.6123	71.34%
10	R, Chris		M	P	Min	103	10	18.49	5.0297	82.8536	69.04%
11	D, Carl		U	S	Min	108	0	26.07	4.1427	68.2414	56.87%
12	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min	108	40	18.71	3.6344	59.8688	49.89%
13	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	108	0	36.04	2.9967	49.3633	41.14%
14	G, John		U	PO	Min	99	10	31.51	2.8245	46.5272	38.77%
15	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	71	70	30.86	0.0324	0.5338	0.44%
16	(DQ) T, Mark		U	O	Min						

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-24 16:14 +1200

## IPSC Aug 24, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-08-24

### Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	112	0	17.26	6.4890	130.0000	100.00%
2	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	114	0	21.95	5.1936	104.0486	80.04%
3	P, Corban		G	C	Min	110	10	19.89	5.0277	100.7236	77.48%
4	R, Chris		M	P	Min	107	10	20.48	4.7363	94.8873	72.99%
5	Luke, H		U	PO	Min	108	10	22.23	4.4085	88.3187	67.94%
6	Mc, Vinni		U	P	Min	108	10	23.60	4.1525	83.1917	63.99%
7	G, Steve		U	P	Min	104	0	25.16	4.1335	82.8112	63.70%
8	B, Rob		U	PCCO	Min	118	0	29.15	4.0480	81.0979	62.38%
9	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	109	10	28.29	3.4995	70.1081	53.93%
10	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	118	0	34.33	3.4372	68.8612	52.97%
11	D, Carl		U	S	Min	104	0	30.44	3.4166	68.4471	52.65%
12	G, John		U	PO	Min	120	0	39.73	3.0204	60.5102	46.55%
13	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	115	20	31.53	3.0130	60.3623	46.43%
14	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	108	30	37.96	2.0548	41.1656	31.67%
15	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	98	40	40.73	1.4240	28.5286	21.95%
16	(DQ) T, Mark		U	O	Min						

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-24 16:15 +1200